CV



Name: Marit Wiig

Address: Borgenveien 50, N-0373 OSLO

Mobile: + 47 951 65 744

E-mail: <u>marit.wiig@online.no</u>

Date of birth: 14.10.1949

Civil status:

Nationality: Norwegian

Languages: Norwegian, English (fluent) and French (basics)

Honorary Appointments

Year	Company	Position
1981 – 88	Norwegian Handball Federation	Executive Committee Member
1987 – 94	Norwegian Confederation of Sports	Executive Committee Member
		(1990-94 Vice President)
1987 – 94	Norwegian Olympic Committee	Executive Committee Member
1988 – 92	LOOC 94 Lillehammer	Executive Committee Member
1997 -	Committee of Law, Norwegian	Executive Committee Member
	Confederation of Sports	(1999- Chairman)
1998 -	PROLEAD, Inter-American	Council Member
	Development Bank	
2002 - 04	Gjensidige NOR Bank	Member of the Board of Directors
2002 - 05	Norwegian Police Academy	Executive Committee Chairman
2004 - 06	DNB NOR Bank ASA	Member of the Board of Directors
2016 -	Norwegian Golf Federation	President

Education

Year	School/University	Education
1975	University of Oslo	Lawyer

Occupational Experience

Year	Company	Position
1976 – 82	Ministry of Consumer Affairs and	Executive Officer
	Government Administration,	
	Directory of Personnel	
1982 – 85	Government Administration Services	Head of Division
1985 – 90	Ministry of Consumer Affairs and	Director General
	Government Administration	
1990 – 92	Post Office Savings Bank of Norway	Director
1992 – 94	World Bank, Vice President's Office	Senior Adviser
	for Management and Personnel,	
	Washington	
1994 – 95	Post Office Savings Bank of Norway	Director
1995 - 00	Confederation of Norwegian Business	Director
	and Industry	
2000 - 07	Norwegian Customs and Excise	Director General
2007 - 10	Norwegian Governmental Agency for	Special Adviser
	Financial Management	
2001 – 16	Ministry of Culture, Department of	Director General
	Sport	